University of Maryland, Baltimore
Change in Headcount Employment 2021 - 2022

Job Category

Executive / Administrative

Faculty

Professional

Secretarial / Clerical

Technical / Paraprofessional

Skilled Crafts

Service / Maintenance Work

Fellowships

Graduate Assistant

Total UMB

Fall
2021

756

3,123

1,881

486

352

77

387

324

469

7,855

Fall
2022

809

3,201

1,968

470

330

71

395

310

488

8,042

Change

53

78

87

-16

_14

19

187

%
Change

7%

2%

5%

-3%

-6%

-8%

2%

-4%

4%

2%

Prepared by UMB Institutional Effectiveness, Strategic Planning, and Assessment

11/1/2022



